

# AGA Indicative Fees and Charges 2022 (VIC)

192 High St Northcote VIC 3070  
1300 000 242

Course Information			Government Subsidy (Non-Traineeship / Apprenticeship)		Victorian Government (Skills First Program) Indicative Fees					Victorian Government (Skills First Program) Concession Indicative Fees					Fee for Service (Not accessing Skills First Program)				
Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours (SCH)	Government Subsidy (Non-Traineeship / Apprenticeship)	Government Subsidy (Traineeship / Apprenticeship)	Students Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour	* Tuition Fee	Resources Fee	# Other Fees	Total Indicative Fees	Students Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour	* Tuition Fee	Resources Fee	# Other Fees	Total Indicative Fees	Students Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour	* Tuition Fee	Resources Fee	# Other Fees	Total Indicative Fees
AUR20520	Certificate II in Automotive Servicing Technology	325	N/A	\$3,006.25	\$2.63	\$854.75	\$84.00	\$294.00	\$1,232.75	\$0.53	\$170.95	\$84.00	\$294.00	\$548.95	\$12.79	\$4,156.75	\$84.00	\$294.00	\$4,534.75
AUR20720	Certificate II in Automotive Vocational Preparation	280	\$3,150.00	N/A	\$2.63	\$736.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$736.40	\$0.53	\$147.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$147.28	\$13.63	\$3,816.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,816.40
AUR30616	Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology	1170	N/A	\$17,842.50	\$2.63	\$3,077.10	\$227.85	\$3,024.00	\$6,328.95	\$0.53	\$615.42	\$227.85	\$3024.00	\$3,867.27	\$20.41	\$23,879.70	\$227.85	\$3024.00	\$27,131.55
AUR30620	Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology	1170	N/A	\$17,842.50	\$2.63	\$3,077.10	\$227.85	\$3,024.00	\$6,328.95	\$0.53	\$615.42	\$227.85	\$3024.00	\$3,867.27	\$20.41	\$23,879.70	\$227.85	\$3024.00	\$27,131.55
BSB20120	Certificate II in Workplace Skills	320	N/A	\$1,040.00	\$2.97	\$950.40	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$1,454.40	\$0.59	\$190.08	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$694.08	\$7.45	\$2,384.00	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$2,888.00
BSB30115	Certificate III in Business	530	N/A	\$4,372.50	\$2.97	\$1,574.10	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$2,078.10	\$0.59	\$314.82	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$818.82	\$11.92	\$6,317.60	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$6,821.60
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	490	\$2,082.50	\$4,042.50	\$2.97	\$1,455.30	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$1,959.30	\$0.59	\$291.06	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$795.06	\$11.92	\$5,840.80	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$6,344.80
BSB40215	Certificate IV in Business	540	N/A	\$2,295.00	\$2.97	\$1,603.80	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$2,107.80	\$0.59	\$320.76	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$824.76	\$7.90	\$4,266.00	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$4,770.00
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	615	\$2,613.75	\$2,613.75	\$2.97	\$1,826.55	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$2,330.55	\$0.59	\$365.31	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$869.31	\$7.90	\$4,858.50	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$5,362.50
CHC22015	Certificate II in Community Services	222	\$1,609.50	\$1,609.50	\$2.97	\$659.34	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$1,163.34	\$0.59	\$131.87	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$635.87	\$11.88	\$2,637.36	\$294.00	\$210.00	\$3,141.36
CHC30213	Certificate III in Education Support	608	\$4,408.00	\$4,408.00	\$4.02	\$2,444.16	\$315.00	\$210.00	\$2,969.16	\$0.80	\$488.83	\$315.00	\$210.00	\$1,013.83	\$11.88	\$7,223.04	\$315.00	\$210.00	\$7,748.04
CHC3015	Certificate III in Individual Support	650	\$5,687.50	\$5,687.50	\$2.63	\$1,709.50	\$315.00	\$210.00	\$2,234.50	\$0.53	\$341.90	\$315.00	\$210.00	\$866.90	\$11.90	\$7,735.00	\$315.00	\$210.00	\$8,260.00
CPC20220	Certificate II in Construction Pathways	368	\$3,588.00	\$3,588.00	\$2.63	\$967.84	\$84.00	\$346.50	\$1,398.34	\$0.53	\$193.57	\$84.00	\$346.50	\$624.07	\$13.21	\$4,861.28	\$84.00	\$346.50	\$5,291.78
CPC30211	Certificate III in Carpentry	970	N/A	\$13,822.50	\$2.63	\$2,551.10	\$169.00	\$2,394.00	\$5,114.10	\$0.53	\$510.22	\$169.00	\$2394.00	\$3,073.22	\$19.27	\$18,691.90	\$169.00	\$2394.00	\$21,254.90
CPC30220	Certificate III in Carpentry	1165	N/A	\$16,601.25	\$2.63	\$3,063.95	\$169.00	\$2,394.00	\$5,626.95	\$0.53	\$612.79	\$169.00	\$2394.00	\$3,175.79	\$19.27	\$22,449.55	\$169.00	\$2394.00	\$25,012.55
CPC32413	Certificate III in Plumbing	1143	N/A	\$17,430.75	\$2.63	\$3,006.09	\$410.50	\$3,024.00	\$6,440.59	\$0.53	\$601.22	\$410.50	\$3024.00	\$4,035.72	\$20.58	\$23,522.94	\$410.50	\$3024.00	\$26,957.44
CPC32420	Certificate III in Plumbing	1049	N/A	\$15,997.25	\$2.63	\$2,758.87	\$410.50	\$3,024.00	\$6,193.37	\$0.53	\$551.77	\$410.50	\$3024.00	\$3,986.27	\$20.58	\$21,588.42	\$410.50	\$3024.00	\$25,022.92
UEE22020	Certificate II in Electrotechnology (Career Start)	446	\$4,202.50	\$4,202.50	\$2.63	\$1,172.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,172.98	\$0.53	\$234.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$234.60	\$12.63	\$5,632.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,632.98
UEE30811	Certificate III in Electrotechnology Electrician	1104	N/A	\$14,628.00	\$2.63	\$2,903.52	\$590.00	\$3,024.00	\$6,517.52	\$0.53	\$580.70	\$590.00	\$3024.00	\$4,194.70	\$18.92	\$20,887.68	\$590.00	\$3024.00	\$24,501.68
UEE30820	Certificate III in Electrotechnology Electrician	1184	N/A	\$15,105.00	\$2.63	\$3,113.92	\$590.00	\$3,024.00	\$6,727.92	\$0.53	\$622.78	\$590.00	\$3024.00	\$4,236.78	\$18.92	\$22,401.28	\$590.00	\$3024.00	\$26,015.28

## Accredited Courses

2238VIC	Certificate II in Building and Construction (Pre - Apprenticeship)	579	\$7,382.25	N/A	\$2.63	\$1,522.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,522.77	\$0.53	\$304.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$304.55	\$15.13	\$8,760.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,760.27
22569VIC	Certificate II in Plumbing (Pre-Apprenticeship)	492	\$6,273.00	N/A	\$2.63	\$1,293.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,293.96	\$0.53	\$258.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$258.79	\$15.13	\$7,443.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,443.96
22515VIC	Course in Working Safely in the Solar Industry	64	\$528.00	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

- Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2022 and are subject to change.
- This training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth funding under the 2022 Skills First Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria.
- The material fee includes only the materials that are provided by AGA to students and excludes any materials that students may have to purchase in addition.
- \*4. Tuition Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable** (for more information, refer to our Refunds Policy and Procedure).
- #5. Other Fees includes SSAF, printing and facilities costs**
- Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses up to and including Certificate IV level.
- Under the Indigenous Completions Initiative, Aboriginal/Torres Strait Islander students pay only the concession tuition fees for Government subsidised training at all qualification levels
- All applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur a cost of \$125.00 per unit.
- Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of \$10.00 per certificate.
- If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team to discuss.
- Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
- Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course
- The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment
- AGA encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Skills First Program. Please contact an AGA Careers Advisor to discuss how AGA can assist.